
Женщины 500 м Женщины
Результаты

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Команда Результат

1 Пивоварова Марина 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.04,19
2 Набока Софья 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.17,88
3 Латышева София 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.32,88
4 Магамедова Дарья 2008 МБУ ДО "СШ-13" 7.45,55
5 Кожевникова Полина 2008 МБУ ДО СШ "Буревестник" 7.50,43
6 Лозенко Станислава 2008 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 8.05,56
7 Бабкина Маргарита 2010 СКА 8.05,78
8 Мирзалиева Елизавета 2010 КСП FITRON 8.11,76
9 Ерошина Мария 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 8.14,07

10 Сыромятникова Арина 2008 СКА 8.16,38
11 Максимова Дарья 2009 СКА 8.17,68
12 Даркевич Елена 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 8.22,01
13 Макарова Екатерина 2008 ФП Новочеркасск 8.22,28
14 Тверитина Дарья 2009 СШ 10 8.24,60
15 Шеремет Жанна 2005 СШ 10 8.27,04
16 Черезова София 2009 СКА 8.27,28
17 Дуюнова Елизавета 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР-22" 8.31,22
18 Кудряшова Варвара 2009 МАУ ДО "КСШ"Лидер" 8.33,66
19 Панксеева Виталина 2009 СШ 10 8.35,48
20 Шитикова Ксения 2005 СШ 10 8.36,85
21 Петренко Милана 2007 МБУ ДО "СШ-13" 8.39,26
22 Останко Агния 2011 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 8.47,26
23 Коновалова Виктория 2008 СШ 10 8.50,26
24 Гладушенко Варвара 2007 МБУ ДО "СШ-13" 8.52,29
25 Черненко Василиса 2007 СШ 10 8.56,79
26 Худолей Софья 2011 СКА 9.20,10
27 Микитенко Анастасия 2008 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 9.32,41
28 Филимонова Ксения 2002 ЮФУ 9.41,10
29 Скрипка Вера 2003 ЮФУ 9.54,22
30 Журавлева Дарья 2011 ЮФУ 10.02,42
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31 Пефтиц Мария 2011 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 10.19,64
32 Федорова Екатерина 2010 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 10.47,62
33 Пефтиц Анна 2010 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 12.13,69
34 Коваленко Лидия 1984 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР №13" 13.42,51
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Женщины 500 м Женщины 14-15 лет
Результаты

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Команда Результат

1 Магамедова Дарья 2008 МБУ ДО "СШ-13" 7.45,55
2 Кожевникова Полина 2008 МБУ ДО СШ "Буревестник" 7.50,43
3 Лозенко Станислава 2008 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 8.05,56
4 Ерошина Мария 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 8.14,07
5 Сыромятникова Арина 2008 СКА 8.16,38
6 Максимова Дарья 2009 СКА 8.17,68
7 Даркевич Елена 2008 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 8.22,01
8 Макарова Екатерина 2008 ФП Новочеркасск 8.22,28
9 Тверитина Дарья 2009 СШ 10 8.24,60

10 Черезова София 2009 СКА 8.27,28
11 Кудряшова Варвара 2009 МАУ ДО "КСШ"Лидер" 8.33,66
12 Панксеева Виталина 2009 СШ 10 8.35,48
13 Коновалова Виктория 2008 СШ 10 8.50,26
14 Микитенко Анастасия 2008 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 9.32,41

Женщины 500 м Женщины 12-13 лет
Результаты

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Команда Результат

1 Пивоварова Марина 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.04,19
2 Набока Софья 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.17,88
3 Латышева София 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР - 22" 7.32,88
4 Бабкина Маргарита 2010 СКА 8.05,78
5 Мирзалиева Елизавета 2010 КСП FITRON 8.11,76
6 Дуюнова Елизавета 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР-22" 8.31,22
7 Останко Агния 2011 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 8.47,26
8 Худолей Софья 2011 СКА 9.20,10
9 Журавлева Дарья 2011 ЮФУ 10.02,42

10 Пефтиц Мария 2011 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 10.19,64
11 Федорова Екатерина 2010 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 10.47,62
12 Пефтиц Анна 2010 МБУ СШ " Гребной канал Дон " 12.13,69
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